

SPHS Softball Booster Club Membership Form

Tax ID Number: 47-2184937

Make a Difference!

Support the team by becoming a member of the Stony Point Softball Booster Club!

Become a member and support a program that is deeply involved in the success of our student-athletes, coaches, community, and the game of softball!

Member Information

Members Name:	Additional Members Name:
Address:	Phone Number:
Email Address:	Additional Email Address:
Players Name:	
Membership Level	
\$100 Platinum Member Includes: 15% Off all softball merchandise, a softball fan, and recognition of your donation on our website	\$75 Gold Member Includes: A softball fan, and recognition of your donation on our webpage
\$50 Silver Member Includes: Recognition of your donation on our webpage	\$25.00 Standard Member (Individual or Family)
l am interested in helping with	
Senior Night Softball Website Fundraising	
End of Year Banquet	Social Media SitesScholarships
100% of your donation is tax-deductible and goes directly into the SPHS Softball program! THANK YOU for your support!	

For Booster Club Use: Payment Date_____ Method of Payment: Cash___ Check__ Credit Card__